EVENT # 1 - SINGLES
LEW S OPTI ON

64 ENTRIES = $640. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

100 1 $ 128.00
99 5 $ 17.00
95 9 $ 14.25
94 7 $ 12.25
91 3 $ 42.75
90 3 $ 28.50

EVENT # 2 - HANDI CAP
LEW S OPTI ON

89 ENTRIES = $890. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

95 1 $ 178.00
94 2 $ 59.25
89 9 $ 19.75
88 10 $ 11.75
84 4 $ 44.50
83 7 $ 17.00

EVENT # 2 - HANDI CAP

TEN WAY PURSE

17 ENTRIES = $170. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

1ST 25 25 1 $ 17.00
2ND 25 24 1 $ 17.00
3RD 25 23 5 $ 3.50
4TH 25 24 3 $ 575
1ST 50 48 17.00

EVENT # 3 - DOUBLES

99 1 $ 60.00
97 2 $ 20.00
89 6 $ 10.00
88 2 $ 20.00
83 1 $ 60.00
82 2 $ 20.00

EVENT # 4 - SINGLES
LEW S OPTI ON

94 ENTRIES = $940. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

100 14 $ 13.50
99 9 $ 14.00
97 7 $ 26.75
96 12 $ 10.50
94 4 $ 47.00
93 5 $ 25.00

EVENT # 5 - HANDI CAP
LEW S OPTI ON

146 ENTRI ES = $1460. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

EVENT # 5 - HANDI CAP

TEN WAY PURSE

27 ENTRIES = $270. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

1ST 25 25 3 $ 09.00
2ND 25 24 5 $ 5.50
3RD 25 25 2 $ 13.50
4TH 25 25 2 $ 13.50
1ST 50 48 27.00

EVENT # 6 - DOUBLES

LEW S OPTI ON

74 ENTRIES = $740. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
1

100 $ 148.00
99 1 $ 98.75
91 4 $ 37.00
90 5 $ 19.75
83 1 $ 148.00
82 3 $ 33.00

EVENT # 7 - SINGLES
LEW S OPTI ON

120 ENTRIES = $1200. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

100 10 $ 24.00
99 11 $ 14.50
97 17 $ 14.00
96 13 ¢ 12.25
94 12 $ 20.00
93 8 $ 20.00

EVENT # 8 - HANDI CAP

LEW S OPTI ON

175 ENTRIES = $1750. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
99 1 $ 350.00

97 3 $ 77.75
90 14 $ 25.00
89 16 $ 14.50
87 12 $ 29.25
86 11 ¢ 21.25

EVENT # 8 - HANDI CAP

TEN WAY PURSE

36 ENTRIES = $360. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

1ST 25 25 5 8% 7.25
2ND 25 25 6 $ 6.00
3RD 25 25 4 $ 9.00
4TH 25 25 2 $ 18.00
1ST 50 50 2 $ 18.00
2ND 50 49 5 % 7.25
3RD 50 49 1 $ 36.00
1ST 75 74 2 $ 18.00
2ND 75 74 1 $ 36.00
TOTAL 99 1 $ 36.00

EVENT # 9 - DOUBLES
LEW S OPTI ON

76 ENTRIES = $760. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

99 1 $ 152.00
98 1 $ 101.25
90 6 $ 25.25
89 7 $ 14.50
85 3 $ 50.75
84 3 $ 33.75

EVENT # 10 - SINGLES
LEW S OPTI ON
151 ENTRIES = $1510. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
100 6 $ 50.25
$ 11.75
$ 23.25
95 18 $ 11.25
$ 30.25
$ 100.75

EVENT # 10 - SINGLES
CLASS PURSE

25 ENTRIES = $250. 00
CLS SCORE W NNERS PAI D

A - cm oo eoooooo.
99 1 $ 70.00
2 J
97 1 $ 30.00
[P
98 1 $ 60.00
5 Y

EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP
LEW S OPTI ON
206 ENTRI ES = $2060. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

98 1 $ 412.00

97 2 $ 137.25

91 14 $ 29.50

90 15 $ 18.25

86 10 $ 41.25

85 11 $ 25.00

EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP

OPEN PURSE

27 ENTRIES = $270. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
98 1 $ 135.00
96 1 $ 81.00
95 4 $ 13.50

EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP

WOLF PURSE

20 ENTRIES = $400. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
98 1 $ 400.00

EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP

25 OPEN OPTI ON

45 ENTRI ES = $450. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

IST ----mcmcmaeaan

25 3 $ 22.50
24 12 $ 3.75
1o J
25 6 $ 11.25
24 7 $ 6.50
ATH <o cmmimmee e
25 6 $ 11.25
24 8 $ 5.50

EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP

50 OPEN OPTI ON

40 ENTRIES = $600. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

IST ---cmcmcmmeaans

49 2

BRD -----cmme e
50 2 $ 60.00
48 6 $ 13.25

EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP

TEN WAY PURSE

35 ENTRI ES = $350. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

1ST 25 25 2 $ 17.50
2ND 25 25 4 $ 875
3RD 25 25 3 $ 11.75
4TH 25 25 6 $ 5.75
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EVENT # 11 - HANDI CAP
ATA HALL OF FAME LEW S
18 ENTRI ES = $180. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

98 1 $ 36.00
95 2 $ 12.00
93 2 $ 18.00
92 1 $ 24.00
89 2 $ 18.00
88 1 $ 24.00

EVENT # 12 - DOUBLES
LEW S OPTI ON

99 ENTRIES = $990. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

100 1 $ 198.00
98 1 $ 132.00
91 6 $ 33.00
90 3 $ 44.00
85 3 $ 66.00
84 3 $ 44.00



EVENT # 13 - SINGLES
LEW S OPTI ON

160 ENTRI ES = $3200. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

200 1 $ 640.00
199 4 $ 106.75
192 14 $ 45.75
191 8 $ 53.25
186 6 $ 106.75
185 5 $ 85.25

EVENT # 13 - SINGLES
CLASS PURSE

44 ENTRIES = $440.00
CLS SCORE W NNERS PAI D

199 1 $ 72.00
198 1 $ 48.00
A mmm e
199 2 $ 51.00
197 1 $ 68.00
2 J
197 1 $ 36.00
193 1 $ 24.00
[
195 1 $ 36.00
191 1 $ 24.00
5 Y
183 1 $ 18.00
152 1 $ 12.00

EVENT # 13 - SINGLES
50 OPEN OPTION - 1ST 100
31 ENTRIES = $465. 00
SCORE W NNERS ~ PAI D
=y

50 7 $ 13.25
49 7 $ 875
3RD -----eeeie e e
50 6 $ 15.50
49 13 $ 4.75

EVENT # 13 - SINGLES

50 OPEN OPTION - 2ND 100

31 ENTRIES = $465. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

IST ----mcmcmcm e

EVENT # 13 - SINGLES
100 OPEN OPTION - 1ST 100
23 ENTRIES = $230. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

100 1 $ 138.00

99 5 $ 18.50

EVENT # 13 - SINGLES
100 OPEN OPTION - 2ND 100
23 ENTRIES = $230. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

100 2 $ 69.00

99 5 $ 18.50

2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

EVENT # 14 - DOUBLES
LEW S OPTI ON

95 ENTRIES = $1900. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

99 2 $ 190.00
98 2 $ 126.75
92 8 $ 47.50
91 2 $ 126.75
85 6 $ 63.25
84 3 $ 84.50

EVENT # 14 - DOUBLES

OPEN PURSE

11 ENTRIES = $110. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
99 1 $ 55.00
98 1 $ 33.00
97 1 $ 22.00

EVENT # 14 - DOUBLES
CLASS PURSE

23 ENTRIES = $230. 00
CLS SCORE W NNERS PAI D

99 1 $ 36.00
97 1 $ 24.00
A mmmmm o
95 1 $ 18.00
85 2 $ 6.00
2
98 1 $ 48.00
94 1 $ 32.00
[
87 1 $ 18.00
83 1 $ 12.00
D mcmmmmmme e e meee oo
83 1 $ 18.00
76 1 $ 12.00

EVENT # 14 - DOUBLES

50 OPEN OPTI ON

13 ENTRIES = $130. 00
SCORE W NNERS ~ PAI D

=y

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP

LEW S OPTI ON

208 ENTRIES = $2080. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
97 3 $ 138.75
96 1 $ 277.25

89 16 $ 26.00
88 14 $ 19.75
84 12 $ 34.75
83 8 $ 34.75

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP

OPEN PURSE

40 ENTRI ES = $400. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
96 1 $ 200.00
95 2 $ 60.00
94 3 $ 26.75

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP

WOLF PURSE

27 ENTRIES = $540. 00

SCORE W NNERS  PAI D
96 1 $ 540.00

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP

25 OPEN CPTI ON

55 ENTRIES = $550. 00
SCORE W NNERS ~ PAI D

IST = cmmmmmmmmmeeme

7]\ o S

<] 0

25 4 $ 20.50
24 10 $ 5.50
A4TH - - - - - - e mme e e - -
25 2 41. 25

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP

50 OPEN CPTI ON

51 ENTRIES = $765. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

=y

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP

TEN WAY PURSE

40 ENTRIES = $400. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

1ST 25 25 3 $ 13.25
2ND 25 25 1 $ 40.00
3RD 25 25 2 $ 20.00
4TH 25 25 1 $ 40.00
1ST 50 49 20. 00
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EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP
FTA HALL OF FAME LEW S
30 ENTRI ES = $150. 00
SCORE W NNERS  PAI D

96 1 $ 30.00
95 2 $ 10.00
89 3 $ 10.00
88 1 $ 20.00
85 2 $ 15.00
84 3 $ 6.75

EVENT # 15 - HANDI CAP
ATA HALL OF FAME LEWS
24 ENTRIES = $240. 00
SCORE W NNERS PAI D

96 1 $ 48.00
95 1 $ 32.00
89 2 $ 24.00
88 1 $ 32.00
85 2 $ 24.00
84 1 $ 32.00



2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

Added Money FTA

EVENT # 10

SI NGLES CLASS CHAMPI ONSHI P

ADDED MONEY

RES CHAMPI ON $100 ARVAS JR T J 100
RES CLASS AA W NNER $75 TRAMVELL MATT P 100
RES CLASS A W NNER $75 MAURER JAMES K 99
RES CLASS B W NNER $75 MCNALLY LESLIE D 98
RES CLASS C W NNER $75 HELM JOHN L 97
RES CLASS D W NNER $75 KNI GHT M CHAEL D 95
RES SUB JUNI OR W NNER $75 RILEY BRODY T 97
RES JUNI OR W NNER $75 LA TZ ANDREWJ 98
RES JUNI OR GOLD W NNER $75 RAM REZ FEDERI CO 96
RES SUB VETERAN W NNER $75 BRYANT JERRY M 99
RES VETERAN W NNER $75 FORTUNE TED R 99
RES SR VETERAN W NNER $75 HOSCH ROBERT F 98
RES LADY 1 W NNER $75 ARGENTI VICTORI A 98
RES LADY 2 W NNER $75 LEHRFELD MARI LYN 95
RES CHAI RSHOOTER $75 -- NO ENTRY --

NON- RES CHAMPI ON $60 WEBB JEFFREY A 100
NON- RES CLASS AA W NNER $40 KIRKSEY JOHN C 100
NON- RES CLASS A W NNER $40 BELL JEFF 100
NON- RES CLASS B W NNER $40 M NCEL M CHAEL 99
NON- RES CLASS C W NNER $40 BUTZIER DAVID E 99
NON- RES CLASS D W NNER $40 CARROLL DOUGLAS R 98
NON- RES SUB JUNI OR WNNER  $40 BRADFORD GARRETT 97
NON- RES JUNI OR W NNER $40 HOMRD COLIN G 98
NON- RES JUNI OR GOLD W NNER $40 ANDERSON ZACKARY L 97
NON- RES SUB VETERAN W NNER $40 LUNSFORD V TANK 100
NON- RES VETERAN W NNER $40 WLLIAVS WLLIAMW 100
NON- RES SR. VETERAN W NNER $40 W LLARD BURDETTE 100
NON- RES LADY 1 W NNER $40 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 100
NON- RES LADY 2 W NNER $40 ANZALDI CEE CEE 99
NON- RES CHAI RSHOOTER $40 -- NO ENTRY --

EVENT # 11

SUNSHI NE STATE HANDI CAP

ADDED MONEY

RES CHAMPI ON $200 ARVAS JR T J 97
RES RUNNER UP $150 CUKAN PETER 95
RES THI RD PLACE $125 KROH WAYNE N 95
RES 4TH PLACE $100 MJSETTI RI CHARD L 94
RES 5TH PLACE $75 DI CK ROBERT W 94
RES 6TH PLACE $50 DAVI S M CHAEL G 93
NON- RES CHAMPI ON $100 M LLER STEVEN B 98
NON- RES RUNNER UP $75 HENRY ERNEST B 96
NON- RES THI RD PLACE $75 GORMAN BRAD 96
NON- RES 4TH PLACE $50 BRUNER NCORVAN E 96
NON- RES 5TH PLACE $50 CALDVELL RONALD 95
NON- RES 6TH PLACE $50 FLOYD CLAY 95
EVENT # 12

DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPI ONSHI P

ADDED MONEY

RES CHAMPI ON $100 FRANKLI N HARRY J 99
RES CLASS AA $75 ARVAS JR T J 98
RES CLASS A $75 KERCE DONALD W 94
RES CLASS B $75 GODEZ JIM A 96

RES CLASS C $75 KNI GHT M CHAEL D 90



RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES

EVENT #
SI NGLES

CLASS D

SUB JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER

SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR, VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER

LADY 2 W NNER

CHAI RSHOOTER

CHAMPI ON

CLASS AA

CLASS A

CLASS B

CLASS C

CLASS D

SUB JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER
LADY 2 W NNER

CHAI RSHOOTER

13
CHAMPI ONSHI P

ADDED MONEY

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES

CHAMPI ON

RUNNER UP

CLASS AA W NNER

CLASS A W NNER

CLASS B W NNER

CLASS C W NNER

CLASS D W NNER

SUB JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR, VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER

LADY 2 W NNER

CHAI RSHOOTER

CHAMPI ON

CLASS AA W NNER
CLASS A W NNER
CLASS B W NNER
CLASS C W NNER
CLASS D W NNER
SUB JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER
SR, VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER
LADY 2 W NNER
CHAI RSHOOTER

2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
60

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$150
$100
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T
RI LEY BRODY T
LA TZ ANDREW J
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
LARCCHE SR LEW S
ZAUHAR MARK L
OHYE KAY
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
NO ENTRY
CAVPBELL JR HARLAN
FLOYD CLAY
DENNI S M KE W
Bl GRAS STEVEN M
WElI SENSEL RI CH
GEHRI G ED E
BRADFORD GARRETT
GOUGE NOAH C
EDWARDS HUNTER D
LUNSFORD V TANK
ROUSSEL JOHN F
SEDLACEK JERRY A
W LBURN JENNI FER M
BROWN CATHERI NE M
NO ENTRY

RAM REZ FEDERI CO

STEVESON KENNETH
ARVAS JR T J
CUKAN PETER
MJZZEY DAVID T
BOOTH DEANE H

H LL STEVAN R
RILEY BRODY T
TURNER TATE
DEBORD MATTHEW D
LAROCHE SR LEW S
ZAUHAR MARK L
HOSCH ROBERT F

DI CKVAN KAREN L
JACOBS SARAH J
NO ENTRY
CAVPBELL JR HARLAN
GOCCH GARY G

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
CALDVELL TERRY H
BYRD CHRI STINA M
MCDONALD GARY W
BRADFORD GARRETT
HOMRD COLIN G
MALONE JUSTI N
PASCCE FRANK L
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
RCBERTS W LLARD E
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
W SE PEGGY ANN
NO ENTRY --

84
76
98
92
94
93
97
91
91

100
98
96
95
97
93
93

100
90
96
95
94
96
91

199

198
198
195
193
192
195
192
197
193
198
198
195
195
195

200
198
197
197
196
187
198
198
197
199
199
198
199
198



EVENT # 14

DOUBLES CHAMPI ONSHI P
ADDED MONEY

RES CHAMPI ON

RES RUNNER UP

RES CLASS AA W NNER

RES CLASS A W NNER

RES CLASS B W NNER

RES CLASS C W NNER

RES CLASS D W NNER

RES SUB JUNI OR W NNER

RES JUNI OR W NNER

RES JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
RES SUB VETERAN W NNER
RES VETERAN W NNER

RES SR VETERAN W NNER
RES LADY 1 W NNER

RES LADY 2 W NNER

RES CHAI RSHOOTER

NON- RES CHAMPI ON

NON- RES CLASS AA W NNER
NON- RES CLASS A W NNER
NON- RES CLASS B W NNER
NON- RES CLASS C W NNER
NON- RES CLASS D W NNER
NON- RES SUB JUNI OR W NNER
NON- RES JUNI OR W NNER
NON- RES JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
NON- RES SUB VETERAN W NNER
NON- RES VETERAN W NNER
NON- RES SR, VETERAN W NNER
NON- RES LADY 1 W NNER
NON- RES LADY 2 W NNER
NON- RES CHAI RSHOOTER

EVENT # 15

HANDI CAP CHAMPI ONSHI P

ADDED MONEY

RES CHAMPI ON

RES RUNNER UP

RES 3RD PLACE

RES 4TH PLACE

RES 5TH PLACE

RES 6TH PLACE

RES 7TH PLACE

RES 8TH PLACE

RES 9TH PLACE

RES 10TH PLACE

RES SUB JUNI OR W NNER

RES JUNI OR W NNER

RES JUNI OR GCLD W NNER
RES SUB VETERAN W NNER
RES VETERAN W NNER

RES SR VETERAN W NNER
RES LADY 1 W NNER

RES LADY 2 W NNER

RES CHAI RSHOOTER

NON- RES CHAMPI ON

NON- RES RUNNER UP

NON- RES 3RD PLACE

2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

$150
$100
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$150
$100
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$40
$40

LARCCHE SR LEW S

CULVER KEN S
TRAMVELL MATT P
GODEZ JIM A
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
NEW.AN BRYAN L
RILEY BRODY T
LA TZ ANDREW J
DEBORD MATTHEW D
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
SCHUMPERT JACK L
KERCE DONALD W
DI CKVAN KAREN L
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
--  NO ENTRY --
TOSH DI LLON
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
ROBERTSON DUSTI N
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
JOHNSON DI LLEN W
BYRD CHRI STI NA M
BRADFORD GARRETT
GOUGE NOAH C
SULLI VAN BRANDON
GRESLEY GARL E
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
BUMSTED LARRY
STUMBO ASHLEY N
BROWN CATHERI NE M
--  NO ENTRY --

BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T

MJURRAY ED H
CUKAN PETER
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
HAYDEN B KEVI N
CULVER KEN S
Cl ESLI K M KE
BURKE C P
LAROCHE SR LEW S
S| PPEL KENNETH S
RILEY BRODY T
LO TZ ANDREW J
BRYANTS ANDREW
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
DAVI S M CHAEL G
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
--  NO ENTRY --
RCBERTS W LLARD E
BUTZI ER DAVID E
GLATZ BOB

99
97
97

94
95
89
95
97
98
94
94
97
90
90

99
99
97
97
94
96

99
94
98
98
99
97
91

97
95

94
93
93
93
93
92
91
92
90
92
95
94
95
95
93

97
97



NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

SUB JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI CR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR.  VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER
LADY 2 W NNER

CHAI RSHOOTER

H GH OVER ALL
ADDED MONEY

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES
NON- RES

ALL

CHAMPI ON

CLASS AA W NNER

CLASS A W NNER

CLASS B W NNER

CLASS C W NNER

CLASS D W NNER

SUB JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER

SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR, VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER

LADY 2 W NNER

CHAI RSHOOTER

CHAMPI ON

CLASS AA W NNER
CLASS A W NNER
CLASS B W NNER
CLASS C W NNER
CLASS D W NNER

SUB JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR, VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER
LADY 2 W NNER

AROUND

ADDED MONEY

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

CHAMPI ON

CLASS AA W NNER
CLASS A W NNER
CLASS B W NNER
CLASS C W NNER
CLASS D W NNER

SUB JUNI OR W NNER
JUNI OR W NNER

JUNI OR GOLD W NNER
SUB VETERAN W NNER
VETERAN W NNER

SR.  VETERAN W NNER
LADY 1 W NNER

LADY 2 W NNER

2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$150
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$150
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

JAM SON MARK A
FLOYD CLAY

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
THOVAS WM K
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
LUNSFORD V TANK
GEHRI G ED E

GEl SER PATRIC C
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
THOVPSON MARY C
NO ENTRY

TRAMVELL MATT P
BENNETT RALPH W
KERCE DONALD W
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
THOVPSON JOHN
HELM JOHN L
NO ENTRY - -
LA TZ ANDREW J
NO ENTRY
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
ZAUHAR MARK L
OHYE KAY
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
NO ENTRY
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
FLOYD CLAY
STUMBO ASHLEY N
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
VWH TMAN ELWOOD
BUSH ADAM R
BRADFORD GARRETT
TOSH DI LLON
EDWARDS HUNTER D
LUNSFORD V TANK
GOOCH GARY G
DAYTON W LLI AM L
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
THOVPSON MARY C

LAROCCHE SR LEW S
TRAMVELL MATT P
CULVER KEN S
DAVI S M CHAEL G
HELM JOHN L
LONG GUY R
RI LEY BRODY T
LA TZ ANDREW J
RAM REZ FEDERI CO
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
ZAUHAR MARK L
OHYE KAY
DI CKVAN KAREN L
LEHRFELD MARI LYN

95
94
94
95
94
96
94
94
97
92

1248
1200
1207
1204
1142
1148

1232

1232
1191
1229
1206
1191

1271
1263
1238
1227
1194
1171
1201
1254
1210
1250
1234
1221
1251
1168

389
381
385
372
366
369
379
384
384
384
381
379
375
377



2016 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT

RES CHAI RSHOOTER $75 -- NO ENTRY --

NON- RES CHAMPI ON $75 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 392
NON- RES CLASS AA W NNER $40 CAWMPBELL JR HARLAN 390
NON- RES CLASS A W NNER $40 GLATZ BOB 384
NON- RES CLASS B W NNER $40 CALDWELL TERRY H 378
NON- RES CLASS C W NNER $40 BYRD CHRI STINA M 380
NON- RES CLASS D W NNER $40 BUSH ADAM R 365
NON- RES SUB JUNI OR WNNER  $40 BRADFORD GARRETT 374
NON- RES JUNI OR W NNER $40 TOSH DI LLON 391
NON- RES JUNI OR GOLD W NNER $40 SULLI VAN BRANDON 373
NON- RES SUB VETERAN W NNER $40 LUNSFORD V TANK 387
NON- RES VETERAN W NNER $40 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 388
NON- RES SR. VETERAN W NNER $40 BUMSTED LARRY 387
NON- RES LADY 1 W NNER $40 STUMBO ASHLEY N 384
NON- RES LADY 2 W NNER $40 W SE PEGGY ANN 367

Silver Dollar Non-Resi dent Added Money

EVENT 10 NON- RESI DENT ADDED MONEY
# W NNERS SCORE AMOUNT

CLASS AA 6 100 $16. 50
CLASS A 5 100 $20. 00
CLASS B 2 99 $50. 00
CLASS C 1 99 $100. 00
CLASS D 2 98 $50. 00

EVENT 11 NON- RESI DENT ADDED MONEY
# WNNERS SCORE  AMOUNT

1ST PLACE 1 98 $250. 00

2ND- 3RD 5 97 $50. 00

EVENT 12 NON- RESI DENT ADDED MONEY
# WNNERS  SCORE  AMOUNT

CLASS AA 2 100 $50. 00
CLASS A 4 96 $25. 00
CLASS B 2 95 $50. 00
CLASS C 1 97 $100. 00
CLASS D 1 93 $100. 00

EVENT 13 NON- RESI DENT ADDED MONEY
# WNNERS SCORE  AMOUNT

CLASS AA 1 200  $200.00
CLASS A 1 199  $200.00
CLASSs B 2 197  $100.00
CLASs C 1 196  $200. 00
CLASSs D 1 187  $200. 00

EVENT 14 NON- RESI DENT ADDED MONEY
# WNNERS SCORE  AMOUNT

CLASS AA 4 99 $50. 00
CLASS A 3 97 $66. 50
CLASs B 1 98  $200.00
CLASs C 1 94  $200. 00
CLASSs D 1 96  $200. 00

EVENT 15 NON- RESI DENT ADDED MONEY

# W NNERS SCORE AMOUNT
1ST - 3RD PLACE 3 97 $400. 00
4TH PLACE 1 96 $200. 00
5TH PLACE 3 95 $33. 25



